Yellow

Blue

Green
Tues Apr 1 Raise Athletics F45 Game OVR
Check in 1:10 Check in 1:10 Check in 110
Thurs Apr 3 F45 Raise Athletics Hive Co Fit
Check in 110 Check in 1:10 Row and Spin class
Check in 12:35
Fri Apr 4 Servus Place - Rec Hive Co Fit Raise Athletics
Swim Row and Spin class
Check in 1:10 Check in 12:35 Check in 110
Tues Apr 8 Hive Co Fit Servus Place - Rec F45
Row and Spin class Swim Check in 110
Check in 12:35 Check in 110
Thurs Apr 10 Aradia Silk Yoga Clip 0’ Climb Servus Place - Rec
Swim
Check in 12:30 Check in 12:30 Check in 1:10
Fri Apr 1 St. Albert Bowling Aradia Silk Yoga Lake Chickakoo Hike
Check in 12:40
Check in ot 1:10 Check in 12:30
Tues Apr 15 Runaway Workout St. Albert Bowling Aradia Silk Yoga
Club Check in at 1:10 Check in 12:30
Check in 12:30
Thurs Apr 17 Millenium Place Millenium Place Mitlenium Place
Check in 12:30 Check in 12:30 Check in 12:30
Fri Apr 18 NO SCHOOL - HOLIDAY
Tues Apr 22 NO SCHOOL - PD DAY

Thurs Apr 24

AHP - Baseball
Check in at 1:10

Runaway Workout
Club
Check in 12:30

St. Albert Bowling
Check in at 1:10

Fri Apr 25

Lake Chickakoo Hike
Check in 1240

AHP - Baseball
Check in at 1:10

Runaway Workout
Club
Check in 12:30

Tues Apr 29

Tennis @ Woodlands
(Willoughby Park)
Check in at 1:10

Lake Chickakoo Hike
Check in 1240

AHP - Baseball
Check in at 1:10




